
ASTLE
Noah Barr New Brighton
Nicholas Bosher Southern Districts
Khan Davies Halswell
Jack Dixon Halswell
Xavier Franklin Marist Harewood
Xavier Hunt Southern Districts
Cooper Martin OBC
Max Pedley Marist Harewood

Manager
Shaun Bosher shaun_bosher@yahoo.co.nz 021 330910
Assistants
Chris Hunt
Dave Pedley

BOND
William Aynsley BWU
Mateo Conway-Miralles BWU
Nikolai Fraser BWU
Jack Genet Sydenham Junior
Logan Golledge OBC
Harry McGuire Easts
Sathsilu Ranasinghage Don Halswell
Noah Wrixon BWU

Managers
Martin Conway martinpconway@hotmail.com 021 2781972
Polly Genet polly.genet@gmail.com 022 0743638
Assistants
Andrew  McGuire

HADLEE
Syed Aariz Askari Halswell
Elliot France Halswell
Zane Harley Southern Districts
Thomas Harrington OBC
Harvir Hayer Halswell
Charlie Hill Marist Harewood
Patrick Jarman OBC
Dylan Lester OBC

Manager
Malcolm Harrington Malcolm.Harrington@consilium.co.nz 021 274 0321
Assistants
Tony Harley
Rebecca Hill
Jon Jarman

CJCA YEAR 6 SPRING 
FESTIVAL 2025 TEAMS



HAY
Archer Bavis Medbury School
Maxwell Hunter BWU
Jackson Kennedy Merivale Papanui
Sam Kilkelly OBC
Freddie Mitchell Sumner
Floyd Morgan New Brighton
Siddhant Sinha Sydenham Junior
Oliver Toulson OBC

Manager
Brett Hunter bretthunter122@gmail.com 022 468 7944
Assistants
Chris Kilkelly
Henry Toulson

FLEMING
Liam Brocherie Easts
Hudson Brocket OBC
Felix Hill Sydenham Junior
William Jackson OBC
Ethan King BWU
Lee Merewether New Brighton
Walter Stallworthy Sydenham Junior
Benson Todd Parklands

Manager
Zach Hill zfb.hill@gmail.com 027 5642370
Assistants
Greg King
Kate Stallworthy
Paul Todd
Kylie Brocket

HENRY
Xavier Blyth Merivale Papanui
Tommy Dorgan OBC
Louis Dugdale OBC
Lennox Pryce BWU
Lincoln Richards OBC
Henry Ridpath New Brighton
Theo Rumball Sumner
Jack Wilson-Pyne OBC

Manager
Andrew Dorgan andrewdorgan7@gmail.com 021 991314
Assistants
Charlotte Dugdale
Dawn Blyth
Miranda Brown



LATHAM
Lachlan Fergus OBC
Sean Hearne OBC
Joshua Kreft OBC
Thomas Masters Halswell
Harveer Singh Marist Harewood
Anthony Sword Easts
Jacob Teesdale OBC
Jack Clendon* OBC
Harrison Kreft* OBC

Manager
Skye Fergus skyefergus@yahoo.co.nz 021 1494793
Mark Teesdale markteesdale6@gmail.com 027 4537417
Assistants
Mark Hearne
Nathan Kreft
Monique Rae

McCONCHIE
Eli Adams Halswell
Elijah Frickleton Merivale Papanui
Siddhant Nanayakkara Merivale Papanui
Shlok Ratudi OBC
Aryan Sami Sydenham Junior
Riaan Shevde Easts
Brody Smart Merivale Papanui
Benjamin Trewin BWU

Manager
Asoka Nanayakkara asokanana61@gmail.com 022 0147538
Assistants
Greg Adams
Anita Smart

McMILLAN
George Calvin OBC
Avyan Dixit Medbury School
Kees Heke Sydenham Junior
Hunter Kreis OBC
Leo Martin OBC
Flynn Murphy OBC
Dewmin Nimsara Easts
Dylan Champion* Marist Harewood 
Logan Marshall* Parklands
Flynn Stratford-Bevins* Medbury School

Manager
Ben Calvin ben@aabl.co.nz 027 444 1232
Assistants
Sara Brown
Hamish Martin



HARRIS
Jack Ashworth New Brighton
Harrison Brooker Marist Harewood
Oliver Clarkson Medbury School
George Knight OBC
Otto Nairn Southern Districts
Ryan Sabu BWU
William Sullivan OBC
Xander Swettenham OBC

Manager
Paul Clarkson clarkson_oe@yahoo.co.nz 021 08738852
Paul Knight paulknightnz@gmail.com 027 2954254
Assistants
Matt Ashworth


